
#10240759WEIGHMASTER CERTIFICATE

Weighmaster Vehicle license numbers

Weighing
location

Weighed for

Notes

Commodity

Varietal(s)

Truck:
Trailer:

Total gross weight Total tare weight Total net weight

Baume

Temp

pH

TA

MOG

Tare

Common tare

Marc van Halderen

40 Eden Valley Rd,
Angaston SA
5353Cert 11462

SB26DD

Wine grapes

40.6 tonne 18.32 tonne 22.28 tonne

Custom tare container: 18.32 tonne

Custome tare container:
Graeme, GVM  56T, Baume  11.7

Canoe Wines Australia Pty Ltd
Hannah Ridge 346 Carrington Street

Viognier - 22.28 tonne
Adelaide Hills - Canoe Wines

2000

11.7

15.1

3.47

5.6

0
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732277Booking Number

Lot Code FL-25-VIO-CA-20

24-02-2025 09:20 AMArrival Time


